
267 Hillside Road
$429,900

Affordable Lake Cowichan Family Home!

SPECS &
FEATURES

JOHANNSEN GROUP REALTY INC
www.jgrealty.ca

Here it is! A spacious family home on a nicely treed, generous lot in Lake Cowichan and at a price you can
afford! This 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, 1,920 Sq. Ft 2 level home has just been freshly painted inside and out and
it's vacant, ready for you to move right in! There's a brand new deck, fenced yard, a big double carport & lots of
space for your toys. The home has mostly laminate flooring and there's both a propane fireplace insert upstairs
and a propane burning stove downstairs. This home is a great place to raise a family with phenomenal outdoor

recreation, including Lake Cowichan, just minutes away!

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1977
3250
2019
468371
Carport - Single

Z3 Lake Cowichan
3
2
0.27
1920

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
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